
Glens Falls Kennel Club

Saturday, March 23, 2019

T2B  

Susan BankaufJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloT2B

24005 Kelsey, Standard Poodle, Paige GrilloT2B

24004 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerT2B

24003 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyT2B

24001 Mya, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiT2B

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

T2B

20044 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingT2B

20035 Flame, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiT2B

20028 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20027 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20026 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20025 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20023 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyT2B

20022 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyT2B

20021 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonT2B

20020 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonT2B

20019 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfT2B

20017 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

T2B

20016 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsT2B

20015 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerT2B

20014 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerT2B

20013 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsT2B

20012 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonT2B

20008 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20007 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyT2B

20006 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsT2B

20004 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20001 Lexi, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerT2B

20033 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerT2BP

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Fawkes, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaT2B

16018 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumT2B

16002 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16023 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerT2BP

16022 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

T2BP

16016 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfT2BP

16015 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishT2BP

16014 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

T2BP

16010 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2BP

16009 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishT2BP

16008 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

T2BP

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonT2B

12005 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenT2B

12004 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreT2B

12003 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderT2B

12002 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonT2B

12015 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerT2BP

12013 Rambo, All American, Sharon PederquistT2BP

12012 Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaT2BP

12010 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingT2BP

12008 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingT2BP

12006 Minke, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenT2BP

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansT2B

8006 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanT2B

8003 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaT2B

8001 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzT2B

8018 Lily, All American, Caroline MoscaT2BP

8015 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunT2BP

8014 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeT2BP

8013 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberT2BP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Susan BankaufJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Mya, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiAXA

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

24004 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXB

24003 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

Page 1 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXA

20002 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiAXA

20001 Lexi, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAXA

20036 Whitney, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPA

20029 Archie, Boxer, Rosemary CurleyAXPA

20050 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20044 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

20028 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20027 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20026 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20025 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20024 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXB

20023 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

20022 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXB

20021 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXB

20020 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXB

20019 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXB

20017 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20016 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20015 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20014 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerAXB

20013 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20012 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXB

20010 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

20008 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20007 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXB

20006 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20004 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20033 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20032 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAXPB

20031 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPB

20030 Electra, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri JenkinsAXPB

16 18Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPA

16008 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

AXPA

16007 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppAXB

16006 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

16005 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16003 Ellie, Standard Schnauzer, Lauri JenkinsAXB

16002 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16001 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16030 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAXPB

16017 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXPB

16016 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16015 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16014 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXPB

16013 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXPB

16012 Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPB

16011 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXPB

16010 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXA

12001 Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXA

12016 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary ClothierAXPA

12007 Rosalie, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris ArgentoAXPA

12006 Minke, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXPA

12005 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXB

12004 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreAXB

12003 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXB

12013 Rambo, All American, Sharon PederquistAXPB

12012 Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaAXPB

12011 Pepper, All American, Roxanne VincentAXPB

12010 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12009 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

12008 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

8 20Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaAXA

8002 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXA

8001 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXA

8040 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPA

8010 Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXB

8009 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8008 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8007 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8006 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8005 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8004 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

8035 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

Page 2 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Glens Falls Kennel Club

Saturday, March 23, 2019

8030 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8017 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8016 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8015 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXPB

8014 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeAXPB

8013 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAXPB

8012 Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXPB

8011 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Amelie, Yorkshire Terrier, Laura KellyAXPA

4004 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXPB

4003 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXPB

4002 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Susan BankaufJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Kelsey, Standard Poodle, Paige GrilloOA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Flame, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiOA

20034 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumOA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonOA

12015 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerOAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Dembay, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi PangmanOA

8018 Lily, All American, Caroline MoscaOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Susan BankaufJudge:

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Cascade, Australian Cattle Dog, Sandra ClaesNAA

20040 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainNAB

20039 Maui, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsNAB

20038 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonNAB

20041 Brooks, All American, Susan LyonsNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Brazen, Rat Terrier, Deb PercentiNAB

16020 Fawkes, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaNAB

16019 Chickadee, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtNAB

16022 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

NAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Lacie Jane, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'NeilNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Susan BankaufJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Kelsey, Standard Poodle, Paige GrilloAXJA

24001 Mya, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiAXJA

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

24004 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXJB

24003 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Flame, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiAXJA

20034 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXJA

20013 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20002 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiAXJA

20001 Lexi, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAXJA

20036 Whitney, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPA

20050 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20044 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

20028 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20027 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20026 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20025 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20024 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20023 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

20022 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20021 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXJB

20020 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXJB

20019 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXJB

20017 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Glens Falls Kennel Club

Saturday, March 23, 2019

20016 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20015 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20014 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerAXJB

20012 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXJB

20010 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20008 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20007 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20006 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20004 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20003 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20033 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20032 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAJPB

20031 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPB

20030 Electra, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri JenkinsAJPB

20029 Archie, Boxer, Rosemary CurleyAJPB

16 19Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXJA

16023 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPA

16008 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

AJPA

16007 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppAXJB

16006 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

16005 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16003 Ellie, Standard Schnauzer, Lauri JenkinsAXJB

16002 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16001 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16030 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAJPB

16017 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAJPB

16016 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16015 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16014 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AJPB

16013 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAJPB

16012 Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPB

16011 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAJPB

16010 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJA

12005 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXJB

12004 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreAXJB

12003 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXJB

12001 Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12015 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPB

12013 Rambo, All American, Sharon PederquistAJPB

12012 Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaAJPB

12011 Pepper, All American, Roxanne VincentAJPB

12010 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12007 Rosalie, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris ArgentoAJPB

8 22Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaAXJA

8002 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJA

8018 Lily, All American, Caroline MoscaAJPA

8010 Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXJB

8009 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8008 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8007 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8006 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8005 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8004 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

8001 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8040 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8035 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8030 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8020 Nico, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoAJPB

8017 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8016 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8015 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAJPB

8014 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeAJPB

8013 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAJPB

8012 Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAJPB

8011 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAJPB

4003 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAJPB

4002 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Susan BankaufJudge:

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20040 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16022 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

OJP

16009 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishOJP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonOAJ

12017 Lacie Jane, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'NeilOJP

12016 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary ClothierOJP

12006 Minke, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenOJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Trinity, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'NeilOJP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Amelie, Yorkshire Terrier, Laura KellyOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Susan BankaufJudge:

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Cascade, Australian Cattle Dog, Sandra ClaesNAJA

20039 Maui, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsNAJB

20038 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonNAJB

20042 Joy, Borzoi, Chris  DankerNAJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Brazen, Rat Terrier, Deb PercentiNAJB

16020 Fawkes, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaNAJB

16019 Chickadee, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtNAJB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Dembay, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi PangmanNAJB

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


